
Contract Number Description NZTA Business Group Cost Centre Tender Channel RFX Method Supplier Selection Method Contract Delivery Model Vendor Name Contract Total Contract Start Date Contract End Date

CON00001178/2021 Waiwhakareke Park - Predator Free Project Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Community Visitor Destinations Private Request For Proposal Quality based method with Price negotiation. Minor Work'Government Model Services Boffa Miskell Limited $49,250 17/02/22 15/04/22

CON00001271/2022 CCA RFP Development and Tender Support Non-Capital Works NZTA Funded Infrastructure Operations City Transportion Private Request For Quotes WLASS PSP – invited proposals Unknown Resolve Group Limited $100,000 7/02/22 23/12/22

CON00001297/2022 Porritt Stadium Resurface Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded Community Parks Contracts Public Request For Tender Weighted Attributes NZS 3910 Traditional Sports Surface Consultants Ltd $26,775 24/02/22 27/01/23

CON00001301/2022 City Investment Programme Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Community Business & Planning Manager Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Minor Work'Government Model Services SGL Funding Limited $60,000 1/02/22 30/06/22

CON00001304/2022 AbsoluteIT – Data Project Coordinator Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded POP Information Services Private Request For Quotes Direct Appointment Bespoke Absolute It (Auckland) Ltd $195,000 28/02/22 24/02/23

CON00001309/2022 Architect for Te Papanui Enderley Community Cent Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Community Business & Planning Manager Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Government Model Life Boon Limited $30,000 21/02/22 30/06/22

CON00001310/2022 Business Analyst Services - Transformation Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded POP Information Services Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Minor Work'Government Model Services Datacom Systems Ltd (Auckland) $74,250 14/02/22 31/05/22

CON00001311/2022 Crematorium LPG Supply 2022-2024 Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Community Cemetery & Crematorium Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Bespoke On Gas Ltd $190,000 26/02/22 25/02/24

CON00001315/2022 InfoCentrik Limited Renewal Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded POP Information Services Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Bespoke Infocentrik Limited $575,000 22/02/22 31/12/23

CON00001316/2022 Automated Testing Proof of Concept Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded POP Information Services Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Minor Work'Government Model Services Planit Software Testing Ltd $245,000 21/02/22 31/10/22

CON00001322/2022 Waiora WTP Filter Media Supply Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded Infrastructure Operations City Waters Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Government Model Goods Works Filter Systems Ltd $85,000 28/02/22 30/06/22

CON00001324/2022 dTIMS licence fee and Forward Works Plan modelli Capital Works-NZTA Funded Infrastructure Operations City Transportation Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Bespoke Waikato Local Authority Shared Services (LASS) $270,000 25/02/22 1/08/30

CON00001325/2022 Pavement condition data Capital Works-NZTA Funded Infrastructure Operations City Transportation Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Bespoke Waikato Local Authority Shared Services (LASS) $130,000 25/02/22 1/08/23

CON00001328/2022 IS Contract Legal Consultancy Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded POP Information Services Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Bespoke Dobell Holdings Limited $250,000 28/02/22 27/08/23

CON00001329/2022 Scientific Software and Systems Limited (SSS) Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded POP Information Services Private Direct Appointment Direct Appointment Bespoke Scientific Software & Systems Limited T/A SSS-IT Security Specialists $140,000 28/02/22 30/04/24

PSP00001189/2021 Revaluation of Reticulation and Solidwaste Asset Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Infrastructure Operations City Waters Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service Beca Limited $30,000 15/02/22 17/06/22

PSP00001238/2021 On lot stormwater management best practice Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded Development Strategic Development Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service Morphum Environmental Limited $80,000 15/02/22 14/02/23

PSP00001294/2022 NPS-UD Area Plans Artistic Impressions Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Growth City Planning Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service Beca Limited $43,791 1/02/22 18/03/22

PSP00001299/2022 Southern Links - Stream Restoration Plan Site 8 Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded Development Strategic Development Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service Aecom $18,090 8/02/22 30/06/22

PSP00001305/2022 Gully Stabilisation at 209 Maeroa Rd Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded Development Capital Projects Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service WSP New Zealand Limited $10,000 10/02/22 30/04/22

PSP00001307/2022 Zoo Lace Monitor Project - Arnold and Johnstone Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded Community Business & Planning Manager Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd $12,000 17/02/22 30/06/22

PSP00001333/2022 Plan Change 9 & 12 - Water Supply Technical Advi Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Growth City Planning Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service Mott Macdonald New Zealand Limited $15,000 15/02/22 1/09/22

PSP00001334/2022 Plan Change 9 & 12 - Wastewater Technical Advice Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Growth City Planning Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service Aecom $15,000 15/02/22 1/09/22

PSP00001335/2022 Plan Change 9 & 12 - Stormwater Technical Advice Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Growth City Planning Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service Morphum Environmental Limited $10,000 15/02/22 1/09/22

PSP00001336/2022 Plan Change 9 & 12 - Three Waters Assessment Pee Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Growth City Planning Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service WSP New Zealand Limited $30,000 28/02/22 25/03/22

PSP00001347/2022 Urban Design Expert for Hearing of RC Applicatio Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Growth Planning Guidance Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service Beca Limited $4,349 28/02/22 30/06/22

PSP00001349/2022 Plan Change 5 - MDRS Variation and Hearing Repor Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Growth City Planning Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service Beca Limited $140,000 21/02/22 1/12/22


